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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SUHANA 

KUNHALI (FTHR) MANTHATTIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

2 11/01/2026 REEJA SASI (HSBN) Pandyantavida, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

3 11/01/2026 Vasu 
Theeyarkunnummal

Chathu (FTHR) Nelloli Thazha Kuni, 
Velloor, Thuneri, 

Kotancheri, 673503, 
Vatakra

  

4 11/01/2026 Muhemmed Nishal Navas (FTHR) Puthan Purakkal, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

5 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAFIN 
C T 

KUNHABDULLA 
CHERIYATHODUVAYIL 

(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
THODUVAYIL, 

JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 Niranjan S R Sathyan (FTHR) Thalayil, Kallunira, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vatakara

  

7 11/01/2026 ABINA P P SHINU N P (HSBN) Neelam Parambath, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

8 11/01/2026 Saniya Surendran Surendran (FTHR) Puzhakkal Parambath, 
Kallunira, Valayam, 
Kallunira, 673517, 

Vatakara

  

9 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
K K 

SIRAJ KK (FTHR) KANNACHAM 
KANDI, EDACHERI 
NORTH, EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

10 11/01/2026 Muhammed ziyad C h haris c h (FTHR) chakkathottathil, 
ompathukandam, 

nadapuram, varikkoli, 
673506, vatakara

  

11 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAJINAS 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
MATTAMMAL (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PINNAKKANTAVIDA, 

KURUVANTHERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

12 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P K 

ABDULLA  (FTHR) PINNAKKANTAVIDA, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

13 11/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan  Kunhabdulla (FTHR) 229AMammerikandi, 
Jathiyeri, Chekkiad, 
Puliyavil, 673509, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

14 11/01/2026 Joseph Peringarapillil Varghese (FTHR) Sophia Asram, 
Chathangottunada, 

Kavilumpara, 
Chathangottunada, 
673513, Vadakara

  

15 11/01/2026 Abin Varghese Biju (FTHR) Tharakkunnel, 
Vendekkumpoyil, 

Maruthomkara, 
Vannathichira, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

16 11/01/2026 Joseph Mathayi Mathayi (FTHR) Sophia Asram, 
Chathangottunada, 

Kavilumpara, 
Chathangottunada, 
673513, Kanjagad

  

17 11/01/2026 Rajan Chathu Nair (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

18 11/01/2026 Muhammed Sanan N 
Sanan

Ismail (FTHR) Nelliyullathil, Vanimal, 
Vanimal, Vanimal, 
673506, Vadakara

  

19 11/01/2026 Sreenandha B M Babu P (FTHR) Parambath, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

20 11/01/2026 ASWATHI P K VIJEESH P C (HSBN) PARACHALIL, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

21 11/01/2026 Thomas Varakil Joseph (FTHR) Sophia Asram, 
Chathangottunada, 

Kavilumpara, 
Chathangottunada, 
673513, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

22 11/01/2026 Anamika K S Jasitha K (MTHR) Kottothummal, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

23 11/01/2026 ANURAJ T K Ashokan T K (FTHR) Kizhakke thottukara, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

24 11/01/2026 Sana Fathima C K Suneer C K (FTHR) Chalakandiyil, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Vadakara

  

25 11/01/2026 Nandhana P S Rajeesh P P (FTHR) Parakkettil, Cheekkonnu 
West, Kakkattil, 

Cheekkonnu West, 
673507, Vadakara

  

26 11/01/2026 KIRAN DEV K M Mohanan K K (FTHR) Kovummal, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

27 11/01/2026 Raja Fathima T P Ashraf T P (FTHR) THAIPARAMBATH, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

PARAKKADAV, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 
673509, Nadhapuram

  

28 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL P C 

NASAR  
PUTHIYADUTH 
CHALIL  (FTHR)

PUTHIYADUTH 
CHALIL, 

KURUVANTHERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

29 11/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal Nisar (FTHR) 10/67Koyiloth, 
Kallummal, Chekkiad, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

30 11/01/2026 MAYOOKHA K M Mohanan K K (FTHR) Kovummal, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

31 11/01/2026 Mohanan K T Krishnan (FTHR) Puthan Purayil, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

32 11/01/2026 AKSHAY N S Nanu (FTHR) Jathiyorammal, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnuwest, 
673507, Vadakara

  

33 11/01/2026 Bindu C K Radha (MTHR) Cherukunnath, 
Nellikkunn, 

Maruthomkara, 
Vannathichira, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

34 11/01/2026 NADA NASRIN JASEERA (MTHR) CHAMAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

35 11/01/2026 pocker meethale 
kizhakkedath 

ayisa (MTHR) Paleri puthiyottil, 
kummankode, 

nadapuram, nadapuram, 
673504, vadakara

  

36 11/01/2026 SIJINA PADINHARE 
KATTIL 

BIJU (HSBN) PERUNTHALA 
PARAMBATH, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
673502, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

37 11/01/2026 ANASWARA K ASHOKAN (FTHR) KAVUTHIYANTAVIDA, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

38 11/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA SHAFEEQ 
PARAKKAL 

KOLLIYODAN (FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

39 11/01/2026 Muhammed Sameeh V Jamal k k (FTHR) Vazhayil, Thaliyil, 
Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 

673508, Vatakara

  

40 11/01/2026 SHEZA FATHIMA K Zareena K (MTHR) Shaheena Manzil, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

41 11/01/2026 Muhammed Sajeed V JAMAL K K (FTHR) Vazhayil, Thaliyil, 
Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 

673508, Vadakara

  

42 11/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA C P MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(HSBN)

CHALU PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KALLACHI 

VIA, VANIMAL, 
VANIMEL, 673506, 

NADAPURAM

  

43 11/01/2026 CHITHIRA P SREEJA (MTHR) PAINGATTIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

44 11/01/2026 George Joseph 
Kattakayam

Shijo George 
Kattakayam (FTHR)

kattakayam, 
mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Nadapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

45 11/01/2026 Muneera Haris Beemullathil 
(HSBN)

404, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

46 11/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal Noushad (FTHR) karyaparambath, 
Thaliyil, Kayakkodi, 

Thaliyil, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

47 11/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA KV sameera (MTHR) Kizhakke veettil, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

48 11/01/2026 HRIDUNAND P VIJEESH P (FTHR) 130, PADICHIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NITUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

49 11/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN 
MULLERI KANDIYIL 

SREEJA (WIFE) PAINGATTIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

50 11/01/2026 Muhammad Naseem P Shareef PARAVATH 
(FTHR)

417, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

vishnumangalam, 
673506, vadakara

  

51 11/01/2026 JAMSHIDA K C SOOPPY K C (FTHR) VALIYAKANDATHIL, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

52 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNAS 

MUHAMMAD 
KUNIYIL (FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KUTTIADY, 

KAYAKKODY, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  



Jan 12, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

53 11/01/2026 Sulfath A P Ansar N K (HSBN) Nankandiyil, 
Kuruvantheri, Chekkiad, 

Chekkiad, 673509, 
Vatakara

  

54 11/01/2026 STALIYA MAHESH M Maheshan (FTHR) mathath, chuzhali, 
vanimel, chuzhali, 
673517, vadakara

  

55 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

ABDUL NAZAR  
(FTHR)

389 A, Ummathur, 
Chekkiad, Parakkadavu, 

673509, Vatakara

  

56 11/01/2026 MISLOONA HAMEED HAMEED (FTHR) Thacholi Madathil, 
Thaliyil, Kanjiroli, 
Thaliyil, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

57 11/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P P FAIZAL P P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 

NADAPURAM P O, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

58 11/01/2026 STALIN THEJAS G R GIREESAN M (FTHR) MATHATH, chuzhali, 
vanimel, chuzhali, 
673517, vadakara

  

59 11/01/2026 Rana Fathima P RAFEEQ P (FTHR) 418, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vdakara

  

60 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAJHAN 

VALLIYADAM 
CHATHOTH

SALITH 
VALLIYADAM 

CHATHOTH (FTHR)

VALLIYADAN 
CHATHOTH, 
KUTTIADY, 

KAYAKKODY, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

61 11/01/2026 PUNYA JITHESH V P PAVITHA L V (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HO, Kallachi, 

Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
673506, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

62 11/01/2026 Rajinas Paravath Rafeeque p v (FTHR) 418, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

63 11/01/2026 LAYANA 
LAKSHMAN 

Lakshmanan (FTHR) Panachikunnel, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthokara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

64 11/01/2026 Fathina Nahala Fameeha 
TP 

Basheer TP (FTHR) Thaivecha Parambath, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

65 11/01/2026 MOOSSA 
KAVUNGAL 

UMMUKULSU (WIFE) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
PERODE, TUNERI, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  

66 11/01/2026 DIYA K Babu (FTHR) kizhakkayil, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 
vanimel, chuzhali, 
673517, vadakara

  

67 11/01/2026 Rana Shamsu Shamsudheen (FTHR) Vellerimeethal, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

68 11/01/2026 UMMUKULSU MOOSSA (HSBN) KAVUNGAL, 
PERODE, THUNERI, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

69 11/01/2026 AJEESH balan (FTHR) Thazhekkandiyil, 
chuzhali, vanimel, 
chuzhali, 673517, 

vadakara

  

70 11/01/2026 Muhammed Rasmin Raseena (MTHR) INCHEENTEVIDA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

71 11/01/2026 Muhammed Moosa Maimoonath (MTHR) Kundan Chalil, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

72 11/01/2026 NOUSHAD MAMI (MTHR) andaandiyil, nadapuram, 
nadapuram, nadapuram, 

673504, vadakara

  

73 11/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel T K Mami T K (MTHR) Srambikuniyil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

74 11/01/2026 Fadil T Kunhahamed T (FTHR) Karingutottil, 
Vishnumangalam, 

Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
673506, Vatakara

  

75 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHIM MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MANIKKOTH 
KANDY, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM P O, 

NADAPURAM, 
673504, VATAKARA

  

76 11/01/2026 HAFSATH M K Abdul Raheem  
Kizhakkayil (FTHR)

38, Chiyyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

77 11/01/2026 ANANDITHA 
MOHAN  

MOHAN (FTHR) 270 PAROLLATHIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

78 11/01/2026 NAVANADH KP BALAKRISHNAN KP 
(FTHR)

KALAMULLAPARAMBATH, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, 
NADHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

79 11/01/2026 KARTHIK V chandran (FTHR) VALLIL, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, 
NADHAPURAM

  

80 11/01/2026 Suhara Pookkoya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Cheruvalath, Varikkoli, 
Nadapuram, Varikkoli, 

673506, Vadakara

  

81 11/01/2026 SANIYA K SUBESH K (FTHR) Cheria kandiyil, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vatakara

  

82 11/01/2026 AKHIL PP CHANDRI (MTHR) GOKULAM /10/119, 
PURERI, THUNERI, 
THUNERI, 673505, 

VADAKARA

  

83 11/01/2026 ANAMIKA K P SHEEJA (MTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

valayam, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, 
NADHAPURAM

  

84 11/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh Jamal Muhammed 
Pedika Kandyil (FTHR)

132, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

85 11/01/2026 ANUPAMA P SINDHU (MTHR) PUNNAYULLATHIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VADAGARA

  

86 11/01/2026 ANURAG P P Shyju P P (FTHR) Parayulla Parambath, 
Akkal, Kayakkodi, 

Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

87 11/01/2026 RINU FATHIMA SUHARA (MTHR) cheruvalath, varikkoli, 
varikkoli, varikkoli, 

673506, vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

88 11/01/2026 Muhammed  Fasil P Azeez P (FTHR) Payyangatt, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

89 11/01/2026 SHARON K SIJITH K (FTHR) KAPPUMMEL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VADAGARA

  

90 11/01/2026 Gopalan Chathu (FTHR) Paloli Poyil Parkum 
Kandanchola, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

91 11/01/2026 Rabiya Abdul rahiman (FTHR) Velutha parambath, 
Boomivathukkal, 

Vanimeel, Koodiyura, 
673506, nadapuram

  

92 11/01/2026 Abdul azeez Ahammad kutty haji 
(FTHR)

Velutha parambath, 
Boomivathukkal, 

Vanimeel, Koodiyura, 
673506, nadapuram

  

93 11/01/2026 HASANATH N K ASARAF N K (FTHR) NADUKAROL, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

94 11/01/2026 Mufeeda velutha 
parambath 

MUHAMMAD K P 
(HSBN)

Thulam paramb, 
Boomivathukkal, 

Vanimeel, Kodiyura, 
673506, nadapuram

  

95 11/01/2026 NASIM MUHAMMED 
ASRAF 

ASRAF NK (FTHR) ILLATH - WARD 
9/272, JATHIYERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHERUMOTH, 

673517, NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

96 11/01/2026 SHABANA M C LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM (HSBN)

PILAKKATT 
THAZHAKUNI, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM P O, 

NADAPURAM, 
673504, VATAKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


